
Carwari Products: VIC Stockist

Store Name Address State Post Code Phone No Website
Aherns Fruit Market 29 Toora Rd, Foster VIC 3960 03 5682 2095 aherns.com.au
All Things Natural & Organic 25 High St, Mansfield VIC 3722 03 5779 1705 allthingsnaturalorganic.com.au

Alma Organics Shop 118,Point Cook Town Centre Cnr Main St & Murnong St, Point Cook VIC 3030 03 9394 7500
An Apple A Day Natural Health Store 49 O'Shanassy St, Sunbury VIC 3429 03 9744 3151
Apples & Sage 371 Whitehorse Rd Balwyn VIC 3103 03 9836 6132 applesandsage.com.au
Arthur's Health Store Shop F106, Casey Central400 Cranbourne Rd, Narre Warren VIC 3805 0431 025 549 arthurshealthstore.com.au

VIC aussiehealthproducts.com.au/carwari.php 
aZesty Health 194A High St, Wodonga VIC 3690 03 6056 5099 azestyhealth.com.au
Babbage Foods 104A Lygon St, Brunswick VIC 3056 0418 632 121
Back to Basics Natural & Organic Store Unit 97-8 Len Thomas Place, Narre Warren VIC 3805 0400 575 068 back-to-basics.com.au
Bairnsdale Wholefoods Shop 2/6 Service St, Bairnsdale VIC 3875 03 5152 6544
Bentleigh Health Foods 323 Centre Rd Bentleigh VIC 3204 03 9557 6551 bentleighhealthfoods.com.au
Beyond Organic Wholefoods 513 High St, Prahran East VIC 3181 03 9521 2555 beyondorganicwholefoods.com.au
Bounty Organic Buying Co-operative 6 Surman court, Drouin VIC 3813 0499 937 965
Bright Organics 1 Barnard Street Bright VIC 3741 03 5750 1199 brightorganics.com.au
Broad Bean Organic Grocer Shop 3, 26 Fanning Street Southbank VIC 3006 0433 625 945 broadbeanorganicgrocer.com.au
Bunbartha Beef 91 Benalla Rd Shepparton VIC 3630 bunbarthabeef.com
Ceres Organic Grocery 8-10 Lee Street East Brunswick VIC 3057 03 9389 0122 ceres.org.au
Cheltenham Organic Store 360 Reserve Road, Cheltenham VIC 3192 03 9583 8754 cosorganics.com.au
Chemist Warehouse Malvern B123 122 Glenferrie Road, Malvern VIC 3144 03 9509 4634 chemistwarehouse.com.au
Chirnside Health 239/241 Maroondah Hwy, Chirnside Park VIC 3116 03 9726 9880
Clay Health & Organics  719-721 Rathdowne Street North Carlton VIC 3054 03 9349 3957 clayhealth.com.au
Clove Organics 121a Eighth St Mildura VIC 3500 03 5021 2230 cloveorganics.net
Complete Health Foods 20 Palmerston Street, Warragul VIC 3820 03 5623 5271 completehealthproducts.com.au
Cranbourne Community Pharmacy Shop 1 32-36 Remount Way, Cranbourne West VIC 3977 03 8579 1970 cranbourne-community-pharmacy.business.site
Des Lardner Organic 5 Firebrace St, Horsham VIC 3400 03 5382 7766 deslardnerorganic.com.au
Drouin Health Barn 49a Princes Way, Drouin VIC 3818 03 5625 4344 xprs.imcreator.com
Dynamic Vegies Shop 3, Cnr Beard & Main Rd Eltham VIC 3095 03 9439 3462
Eastfield Natural Foods 41 The Mall, Croydon South VIC 3136 03 9723 0257 eastfieldnaturalfoods.com
Eliza Health Food & Gifts Shop 12, 89 Mt Eliza Way, Mount Eliza VIC 3930 03 9775 2611 elizahealthfood.com.au
Equilibrium Bookshop 523 North Rd, Ormond VIC 3204 03 9578 1229 kinesiologyshop.com
For the Health of It 73 Anderson St, Yarraville VIC 3013 03 9314 3135 forthehealthofit.com.au
Forever Fresh 178 Annesley Street Echuca VIC 3564 03 5482 2288 foreverfresh.com.au
Fruits N Fare 164 Bridge Street Benalla VIC 3672 03 5762 3199 fruitsnfare.wixsite.com
Garden Organics Queen Victoria Market I Shed, Stall 71-77 Therry St. Melbourne VIC 3000 03 8618 6976 g4rdenorganics.wixsite.com
Geelong Healthfoods 165 Pakington St, Geelong West VIC 3218 03 5223 3442
Geelong Soul Pattinson Pharmacy 148 Myers St, Geelong VIC 3220 03 5229 3539 soulpattinson.com.au
Glo Health 358 Glenhuntly Rd Elsternwick VIC 3185 03 9523 7824 glohealth.com.au
Go Natural Foods Level 2/313 Burwood Rd, Hawthorn  VIC 3122 03 9819 6114 gonatural.com.au
Go Vita Ballarat 23 Sturt Street, Ballarat VIC 3350 03 5531 5316 govita.com.au
Go Vita Bayside Shop 161, Bayside Shop Ctr, 28 Beach St, Frankston VIC 3199 03 9781 4430 govita.com.au
Go Vita Berwick Shop 10, Blackburne Square Berwick VIC 3806 03 9707 1148 govita.com.au
Go Vita Burwood Shop G39 Burwood One172-210 Burwood Highway, Burwood East VIC 3151 0491 704 488 govitaburwood.com.au
Go Vita Chelsea 417 Nepean Highway, Chelsea VIC 3196 03 9772 5614 govita.com.au
Go Vita Doncaster Ground 200, Doncaster S/C 619 Doncaster Rd Doncaster VIC 3108 03 9840 2534 govita.com.au
Go Vita Glen Waverley Shop 110, Lvl 2 The GlenShpg Ctr Springvale Rd, Glen Waverley VIC 3150 03 9887 8979 govita.com.au
Go Vita Hoppers Crossing Shop 3 Hoppers Crossing S/C24-48 Old Geelong Rd, Hoppers Crossing VIC 3029 03 9748 9645 govita.com.au
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Go Vita Knox
Shop 1063 Knox City Shopping Centre 425 Burwood Highway Wantirna 
South VIC 3152 03 9801 5696 govita.com.au

Go Vita Maribyrnong Shop 2553, Lvl 2, High Pt Shop, 200 Rosamond Rd, Maribyrnong VIC 3032 03 9318 6642 govita.com.au
Go Vita Ocean Grove 5 Park La, Ocean Grove VIC 3226 VIC 3226 03 5255 4650 govita.com.au
Go Vita Southland Southland Shopping Centre Shop 1124, 1239 Nepean Hwy Cheltenham VIC 3192 03 9583 5306 govita.com.au
Good Food Emporium Unit 15, 430-440 Princes Highway Narre Warren VIC 3805 03 9704 9779 goodfoodemporium.com.au
Green Goes The Grocer 29a Templeton Street Castlemaine VIC 3450 03 5470 5511 greengoesthegrocer.com
Green Onions Organic Grocer 276 Waverley Rd East Malvern VIC 3145 03 9572 5041 greenonions.com.au
Greensoul Organics Shop 2, 46-50 Old Princes Hwy Beaconsfield VIC 3807 03 9796 1650 greensoulorganics.com.au
Hampton Street Organics 619 Hampton St Hampton VIC 3188 03 9592 7088
Happy Little Tummies 3 Plunkett St, Cheltenham VIC 3192 03 9515 4531 happytummies.com.au
Happy Olive Tree 83 O'Shanassy Street Sunbury VIC 3429 03 9740 2577 happyolivetreecafe.com
Harmonia Health 231-233 Park St, South Melbourne VIC 3205 03 9690 1155 harmoniahealth.com.au
Hastings Health Food 46 High St, Hastings VIC 3915 03 5979 1381
Health Food Thyme 12-14 McAdam Square, Croydon VIC 3136 03 9725 9907 healthfoodthyme.com.au
Health on Gray 118 Gray St, Hamilton VIC 3300 03 5572 4550
Healthbiotics Shop 63 Epping Plaza571 High St, Epping VIC 3076 03 9408 7779
Healthy Life Chadstone Shop F009B, Chadstone S/C, 1341 Dandenong Rd, Chadstone VIC 3148 03 9568 0405 healthylife.com.au
Healthy Life Cheltenham Shop 1022, Level 1 Westfield, 1239 Nepean Hwy, Cheltenham VIC 3192 03 9583 9722 healthylife.com.au
Healthy Life Craigieburn Shop D0026 Craigieburn, 340 Craigieburn Rd, Craigieburn VIC 3064 03 9308 4819 healthylife.com.au
Healthy Life Fountain Gate Shop 2113 Westfield Fountain G, 352 prices Highway, Narre Warren VIC 3805 03 8794 8161 healthylife.com.au
Healthy Life Waverley Gardens Shop 88 Waverley Gardens S/C, Cnr Police & Jackson Rd, Mulgrave VIC 3170 03 9540 8755 healthylife.com.au
Jacksonís C/- 47 Creamery Rd, Boho VIC 3669 0418 773 877
Jim's Spud Shed 1 Rankins Road Trafalgar VIC 3824 03 5633 1410
Just Healthy Foods & Therapies 164 Canterbury Rd, Heathmont VIC 3135 03 9729 5028
Kallista Organic Market 3 Church Street Kallista VIC 3791 03 9755 1111
Karingal Health 24 Main St, Foster VIC 3960 0409 437 790
Karingal Health & Wellbeing Shop 53, Centro Karingal, 330 Cranbourne Rd, Frankston VIC 3199 03 9789 9233 karingalhub.com.au
Kew Organics Shop 4, 79 Willsmere Rd Kew  VIC 3101 03 9852 8955 keworganics.com.au
La Manna & Sons South Yarra 670 Chapel Street South Yarra VIC 3141 03 9804 7631 lamannaandsons.com.au
Ladybird Organics 130 Puckle St, Moonee Ponds VIC 3039 03 9370 2874 ladybirdorganics.com.au
Leongatha Health Foods 33 Bair St, Leongatha VIC 3953 03 5662 2290 leongathahealthfoods.com
Mammoth Health Foods 89A Barrabool Rd, Highton VIC 3216 03 5243 9084 mammothhealth.com.au
Market Organics Queen Victoria Market Queen Victoria Market I Shed, Stall 50-55 Therry St. Melbourne VIC 3001 03 9328 1425 qvm.com.au
Maryborough Natural Health 61 Nolan St, Maryborough VIC 3465 03 5461 2416
Mcadams Apple Shop 16 Macadam Square Plymouth Rd Croydon VIC 3136 0402 231 007
Miss Spelts Grains & Goodies Shop 1-2, 232 Maroondah Hwy Healesville VIC 3777 03 5962 6470
Modern Natural 38 McCallum Street, Swan Hill VIC 3585 0434 109 554 mnatural.com.au
Moe Health Shack Shop 15, 22-26 Moore St, Moe VIC 3825 0422 025 487
Moses & Co. Market Wholefoods Shop 26 South Melbourne Market Cecil Street South Melbourne VIC 3205 03 9690 6093 mosesandco.com.au
Natural Balance 148 Main St, Mornington VIC 3931 03 5975 1914
Natural Life Shop 81 W/field Plenty ValleyShpg Ctr McDonalds Rd, South Morang VIC 3752 03 9404 1499 goodhealthshop.net
Natural Solutions (Shep) City CentralMaude St Mall, Shepparton VIC 3630 03 5831 5945
Nature's Harvest Shop 3, 920 Main Road Hurstbridge VIC 3099 03 9718 0000 naturesharvestwholefoods.com.au
Natures Garden Organic Grocery 81F High Street Woodend VIC 3442 03 5427 4406 naturesgarden.com.au
Natures Health 16b Seymour Street, Traralgon VIC 3844 03 5176 2292
Neilson's Pharmacy Yarram 247 Commercial Rd, Yarram VIC 3971 03 5182 5042 neilsonspharmacy.com.au
New Harvest Produce 111B Nepean Hwy, Seaford VIC 3198 03 9785 2114 newharvestproduce.com.au
Nu-Life Health Foods 50a Pynsent St, Horsham VIC 3400 03 5381 1032
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Olive Health 1/61 Ovens St, Wangaratta VIC 3677 03 5722 4945 olivehealth.com.au
Organic By Lamanna 399 Sydney Rd, Brunswick VIC 3056 03 9380 1944 lamannafresh.com.au
Organic Empire 138 Monbulk Rd Mt Evelyn VIC 3796 03 9737 9677 organicempire.com.au
Organic Fix 937 Main Road Eltham VIC 3095 03 9424 1861 organicfix.com.au
Organic Larder 167 Malop St Geelong VIC 3220 03 5229 1134 organiclarder.com.au
Organic Mojo 364b Pakington Street Newtown VIC 3220 0416 409 783 organicmojo.com.au
Organically Grown 196 Glenferrie Road Malvern VIC 3144 03 9500 9796 organicallygrown.com.au
Organics by La Manna Fresh 399 Sydney Rd Brunswick VIC 3056 03 9380 1944 lamannafresh.com.au
Pachamama Wholefoods 74-78 Sydney Road Brunswick VIC 3056 03 8388 7358 pachamamawholefoods.com.au
Pachaviva 446 Hampton St, Hampton VIC 3188 03 9598 6107 pachaviva.com
Passionfoods 219 Ferrars Street South Melbourne VIC 3205 03 9690 9339 passionfoods.com.au
Patterson Organic 37 Patterson Rd, Bentleigh VIC 3204 03 9557 1055
Perfect Pantry 349 GLENHUNTLY ROAD, Elsternwick VIC 3185 0433 245 225
Plump Organic Grocery 24 Ballarat St Yarraville VIC 3013 03 9687 6422 plump.com.au
Prahran Convenience 196 Commercial Rd, Prahran VIC 3181 03 9529 2050 prahran-convenience.business.site
Pro-Health (Northland) Shop W15 Northland S/CtrMurray Rd, Preston VIC 3072 03 9478 0022 prohealth.websyte.com.au
Rare Organics Queen Victoria Market, Melbourne VIC 3072 0404 584 401 rareorganics.com.au
Rebecca Baker Pharmacy 304 High St, Nagambie VIC 3608 03 5794 2590
Replenish for Health 20 Douglas Parade, Williamstown VIC 3016 03 9397 7363 replenish.net.au
Rhubarb Organics C247 Preston Market Cramer Street & Mary Street Preston VIC 3072 03 9478 7344 rhubarborganics.com.au
Ripe Organics Prahran Shop 7/163 Commercial Rd Prahran VIC 3181 03 9804 8606 ripeorganics.com.au
Rye Health Go Vita Shop 4/2185 Point Nepean Rd, Rye VIC 3941 03 985 4887 govita.com.au
Simply Wholesome at Emerald 365 Belgrave-Gembrook Rd, Emerald VIC 3782 03 5968 6555
South Melbourne Market Organics Shop 51 & 52 Cnr Cecil Street & Coventry St South Melbourne VIC 3205 03 9681 3283 southmelbournemarket.com.au
Sunnybrook Health Store 553A North Road Ormond VIC 3204 03 9578 6400 sunnybrookhealthstore.com.au
Surfcoast Wholefoods Shop 104, 41 Bristol Road, Torquay VIC 3228 03 5261 5555 surfcoastwholefoods.com.au
Swan Hill Health Shop 15 Errard Street North, Ballarat VIC 3350 03 5033 1262
The Common Good Ethical Grocer 77 Church Street Hawthorn VIC 3122 03 9077 3431 commongoodstore.com.au
The Organic Wherehouse 1013 Mt. Alexander Road Essendon VIC 3040 03 9374 4000 theorganicwherehouse.com.au
The Source Bulk Foods Balaclava 171 Carlisle St, Balaclava VIC 3183 03 9525 7643 thesourcebulkfoods.com.au
The Source Bulk Foods Ballarat Shop 3/1-3 Eastwood St, Ballarat VIC 3550 03 5333 7404 thesourcebulkfoods.com.au
The Source Bulk Foods Berwick Shop 16, Eden Rise Village, 1 O'Shea Rd, Berwick VIC 3806 03 8774 0176 thesourcebulkfoods.com.au
The Source Bulk Foods Brunswick 112 Sydney Road, Brunswick VIC 3056 03 9388 1005 thesourcebulkfoods.com.au
The Source Bulk Foods Burwood Shop T15, 78 Middleborough Rd, Burwood VIC 3151 03 9193 7266 thesourcebulkfoods.com.au
The Source Bulk Foods Camberwell 749 Burke Rd, Camberwell VIC 3124 03 9882 4496 thesourcebulkfoods.com.au
The Source Bulk Foods Fitzroy 202 Smith St, Collingwood VIC 3066 03 9041 7711 thesourcebulkfoods.com.au
The Source Bulk Foods Geelong 210 Pakington St, Geelong West VIC 3218 03 5223 3157 thesourcebulkfoods.com.au
The Source Bulk Foods hampton 311 Hampton St, Hampton VIC 3188 03 9598 8806 thesourcebulkfoods.com.au
The Source Bulk Foods Malvern 200 Glenferrie Rd, Malvern VIC 3144 03 9500 1662 thesourcebulkfoods.com.au
The Source Bulk Foods Moonee Ponds 26 Pratt St, Moonee Ponds VIC 3039 03 9370 2533 thesourcebulkfoods.com.au
The Source Bulk Foods Prahran Shop 176, 180 Commercial Rd, Prahran VIC 3181 03 9510 3000 thesourcebulkfoods.com.au

The Source Bulk Foods Rowville Shop 10, Stud Park Shopping Centre, Corner Stud & Fulham Rd, Rowville VIC 3178 03 8288 1321 thesourcebulkfoods.com.au
The Source Bulk Foods Traralgon 135 Franklin St, Traralgon VIC 3844 03 5176 2384 thesourcebulkfoods.com.au
The Village Trader 53 Standish St, Myrtleford VIC 3737 0400 879 250
The Vitamin Shoppe Greensbh Greensborough Plaza1st Fl, Shop 121A/Main St, Greensborough VIC 3088 0401 043 088 thevitaminsshoppe.com.au
Tonnas Fruit & Vegetables 141 Vincent Street Daylesford VIC 3460 Wonthaggi VIC 3995 03 5348 1119
Top Shelf Ashburton 225 High St, Ashburton VIC 3147 03 9885 2242 topshelffruits.com.au
UpBeet Health and Wholefoods 125 Graham Street, Wonthaggi VIC 3995 03 5672 5825 upbeet.com.au
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Urban Wellness Project 177 Union Road Ascot Vale VIC 3032 03 9972 9086 urbanwellnessproject.com
Village Greens Shop 5, 2456 Warburton Hwy Yarra Junction VIC 3797 03 5967 1521
Watts Fresh 154 Mollison St, Kyneton VIC 3444 03 5422 1651 wattsfresh.com.au
Wholefood Merchants Shop 3, 794 Burwood Highway Ferntree Gully VIC 3156 03 9752 2772 wholefoodmerchants.com
Wholefoods Melbourne 28 Wells St, Frankston VIC 3199 03 9783 5584 wholefoodsmelbourne.com
Wild Things Food 228-230 St.Georges Road Fitzroy North VIC 3068 03 9486 5856 wildthingsfood.com.au
Wonthaggi Health & Ecology Shop 117 Graham St, Wonthaggi VIC 3995 03 5672 2685
Yarra Organics 1B Homestead Road, Templestowe VIC 3106 03 9846 5504
Yum Organics 837 Glenhuntly Rd, Caulfield South VIC 3162 03 9528 4651 yumorganics.com.au


